P05000031147

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500047126475

02/24/05--01023--013 **78.75

FILED

05 FEB 24 M II: 00

NEW ASSESSMENT

C.J. 3-2

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Chippie-DALE, Inc.				
SOLDOBET.	(Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)				
Enclosed is an original a	and one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a c	check for :		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Gene Wade				
	Name (Printed or typed)				
· 	820 Venetian Way				
	Address				
Panama City, Fl 32405					
_	City, State & Zip				
	(850	(265-2255			
_	Daytime T	elephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION Of

CHIPPIE-DALE, INC



The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida business Act, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I. <u>NAME</u>: Chippie-Dale, Inc.

ARTICLE II. <u>NATURE OF BUSINESS:</u>

To engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the

United States and of this state.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK This corporation is authorized to issue 1,000 shares of par

Value common voting stock at One Dollar (\$1.00) per share. . Common stock of the corporation shall be issued as S-Corporation stock in accordance with plans

under the applicable provisions of the Tax Reform Act of 1986.

ARTICLE IV. The corporation is to enjoy perpetual existence.

ARTICLE V. PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS:

820 Venetian Way Panama City, Fl 32405

ARTICLE VI. DIRECTORS:

The initial Board of Directors consist of one (1), however, the number of Directors may be increased or decreased as future conditions dictate.

ARTICLE VII. DIRECTORS NAME AND ADDRESS:

Gene Wade 820 Venetian Way Panama City, FI 32405 A RTICLE V11I.

INCORPORATORS:

Gene Wade

820 Venetian Way Panama City, Fl 32405

Signature/Incorporator

<u> V- ル3- 05</u> Date

REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE:

The registered agents name is: Gene Wade

The registered office is located at: 820 Venetian Way

Panama City, Fl 32405

Having been named as registered agent and accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

OS FEB 24 MI II: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE